Oakley Arena - URSA Utah Ranch Sorting (Oakley, UT) - 02/20/2021

#10 Western Heritage HC -
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 109.55 18
1 109.55 18
2 114.26 16
2 114.26 16
3 109.36 14
3 109.36 14
4 111.05 14
4 111.05 14
5 116.98 14
5 116.98 14
6 107.83 12
6 107.83 12
7 100.87 10
7 100.87 10
8 102.06 9
8 102.06 9
9 53.46 7
9 53.46 7
10 58.57 6
10 58.57 6
#11 Rookie HC - 77 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 172.7 25
1 172.7 25
2 171.19 23
2 171.19 23
3 171.63 23
3 171.63 23
4 160.8 22
4 160.8 22
5 166.62 22

47 teams

Last Name

Mortensen
VanTassell
Mortensen
VanTassell
Vantassell
VanTassell
Hatch
VanTassell
Mitchell
Vantassell
Calvert
Hanson
Hatch
Mortensen
Mitchell
Whitehead
Olsen
VanTassell
Hatch
Whitehead

Last Name

Mortensen
Webb
Bowlen
McDonald
Hatch
Llewelyn
Bleazard
McDonald
Mackay

First Name

Clint
Chaz
Clint
Gordon
Kylee
Kash
Nate
Kash
Kathryn
Kylee
Craig
William
Nate
Clint
Kathryn
Doug
Kaden
Kash
Nate
Doug

First Name

Clint
Kent
Michelle
Stephen
Nate
Ambrey
Robert
Stephen
Eric

Amount
Won
$367.00
$367.00
$275.00
$275.00
$183.00
$183.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$410.00
$410.00
$308.00
$308.00
$218.00
$218.00
$128.00
$128.00
$115.00

Points
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Whitehead
McMackin
VanTassell
Hirschi
VanTassell
Bleazard
Bowlen
Mackay
VanTassell
Llewelyn
Whitehead

Last Name

Bleazard
McDonald
Mortensen
Mortensen

Last Name

Hirschi
McDonald
Hirschi
Vantassell
Atkin
Bird
Bleazard
Bowlen
Atkin
VanTassell
Miller
VanTassell
Jacobson
Jones

5 166.62 22
6 168.57 22
6 168.57 22
7 170.66 22
7 170.66 22
8 165.82 19
8 165.82 19
9 106.6 17
9 106.6 17
10 113.05 16
10 113.05 16
#11 Rookie HC Fast Go - 77 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 51.75 10
1 51.75 10
2 55.17 10
2 55.17 10
#6 HC - 39 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 115.54 14
1 115.54 14
2 108.48 12
2 108.48 12
3 110.71 10
3 110.71 10
4 115.13 10
4 115.13 10
5 103.69 9
5 103.69 9
6 53.23 8
6 53.23 8
7 57.47 7
7 57.47 7
8 59.13 7

Mackay

Doug
Amber
Kash
Brynlee
Gordon
Robert
Jacob
Eric
Gordon
Ambrey
Doug

First Name

Robert
Stephen
Kash
Clint

First Name

Brynlee
Stephen
Brynlee
Kylee
Stephanie
Jack
Robert
Neal
Troy
Colton
Shawn
Colton
Boyd
Spencer
Eric

$115.00

$103.00

$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$62.00
$62.00
$42.00
$42.00

Amount
Won
$351.00
$351.00
$211.00
$211.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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8 59.13 7

All Levels HC - 30 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 89.25 20

1 89.25 20

2 102.24 20

2 102.24 20

3 107.8 20

3 107.8 20

4 114.82 17

4 114.82 17

5 93.64 12

5 93.64 12

6 40.06 10

6 40.06 10

7 43.87 10

7 43.87 10

Western Heritage 3 & Below - 77 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 153.28 18

1 153.28 18

2 147.81 16

2 147.81 16

3 156.15 16

3 156.15 16

4 166.49 16

4 166.49 16

5 159.89 15

5 159.89 15

6 162.5 15

6 162.5 15

7 158.96 12

7 158.96 12

8 57.97 10

VanTassell

Last Name

Olsen
VanTassell
VanTassell

Whitaker
VanTassell
Whitaker
Olsen
Whitaker
Mortensen
VanTassell
Mortensen

Olsen
Mortensen

Olsen

Last Name

Atkin
VanTassell
Bleazard
Bowlen
Kingsley
Llewelyn
Calvert
Hanson
Jacobson
Mackay
Bowlen
Pierce
Atkin
Webb
Bowlen

Jessica

First Name

Michael
Kash
Kash

David
Gordon
David
Michael
David
Clint
Kash
Clint
Kaden
Clint
Michael

First Name

Troy
Colton
Robert

Neal
Kristen

Brad

Craig

William

Boyd

Eric
Charlie

Ladonna
Stephanie
Kent
Ava

$0.00

Amount
Won
$378.00
$378.00
$252.00
$252.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$410.00
$410.00
$308.00
$308.00
$218.00
$218.00
$128.00
$128.00
$115.00
$115.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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8 57.97 10 Tillery Jack
9 58.2 9 Llewelyn Brad
9 58.2 9 Llewelyn Ambrey
10 53.59 8 McDonald  Stephen
10 53.59 8 Whitehead Doug

Western Heritage 3 & Below Fast Go - 77 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 57.97 10 Bowlen Ava

1 57.97 10 Tillery Jack

2 58.2 9 Llewelyn Brad

2 58.2 9 Llewelyn Ambrey

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won
$62.00
$62.00
$42.00
$42.00

0.5
0.5



